
Mon Feb 15 – Sun Feb 21, 2021 (Pacific Time - Vancouver)Virtual YTT Winter/Spring 2021, Holidays in Canada
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Mon Feb 22 – Sun Feb 28, 2021 (Pacific Time - Vancouver)Virtual YTT Winter/Spring 2021, Holidays in Canada

Yukon Heritage Day 
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Mon Mar 1 – Sun Mar 7, 2021 (Pacific Time - Vancouver)Virtual YTT Winter/Spring 2021, Holidays in Canada

Virtual YTT 
Winter/Spring 2021
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Virtual YTT 
Winter/Spring 2021
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Virtual YTT 
Winter/Spring 2021
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Virtual YTT 
Winter/Spring 2021
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Mon Mar 8 – Sun Mar 14, 2021 (Pacific Time - Vancouver)Virtual YTT Winter/Spring 2021, Holidays in Canada

Daylight Saving Time Commonwealth Day
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Mon Mar 15 – Sun Mar 21, 2021 (Pacific Time - Vancouver)Virtual YTT Winter/Spring 2021, Holidays in Canada

St. Patrick's DaySt. Patrick's Day 

Virtual YTT 
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Mon Mar 22 – Sun Mar 28, 2021 (Pacific Time - Vancouver)Virtual YTT Winter/Spring 2021, Holidays in Canada

Virtual YTT 
Winter/Spring 2021
12pm - 5pm

Virtual YTT 
Winter/Spring 2021
12pm - 5pm

Virtual YTT 
Winter/Spring 2021
8am - 3:30pm

Virtual YTT 
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8am - 3:30pm
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Mon Mar 29 – Sun Apr 4, 2021 (Pacific Time - Vancouver)Virtual YTT Winter/Spring 2021, Holidays in Canada

Good Friday Easter Sunday (Nova 
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Mon Apr 5 – Sun Apr 11, 2021 (Pacific Time - Vancouver)Virtual YTT Winter/Spring 2021, Holidays in Canada

National Tartan Day Vimy Ridge DayEaster Monday 

Virtual YTT 
Winter/Spring 2021
12pm - 5pm

Virtual YTT 
Winter/Spring 2021
12pm - 5pm

Virtual YTT 
Winter/Spring 2021
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Virtual YTT 
Winter/Spring 2021
8am - 3:30pm
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Mon Apr 12 – Sun Apr 18, 2021 (Pacific Time - Vancouver)Virtual YTT Winter/Spring 2021, Holidays in Canada
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Mon Apr 19 – Sun Apr 25, 2021 (Pacific Time - Vancouver)Virtual YTT Winter/Spring 2021, Holidays in Canada

Virtual YTT 
Winter/Spring 2021
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Virtual YTT 
Winter/Spring 2021
12pm - 5pm
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Winter/Spring 2021
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Virtual YTT 
Winter/Spring 2021
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Mon Apr 26 – Sun May 2, 2021 (Pacific Time - Vancouver)Virtual YTT Winter/Spring 2021, Holidays in Canada

St. George's Day 
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Mon May 3 – Sun May 9, 2021 (Pacific Time - Vancouver)Virtual YTT Winter/Spring 2021, Holidays in Canada

Mother's Day

Virtual YTT 
Winter/Spring 2021
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Winter/Spring 2021
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Winter/Spring 2021
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